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 Case Report 11/21/2022

            Incident #: 22BEX-11586-OF
                Call #:   22-11586

 Date/Time Reported:  11/16/2022 2024
   Report Date/Time:  11/16/2022 2126
             Status:  Incident Investigation Suspended
 Reason Suspended:  No more leads

  Reporting Officer:  Patrol Officer Ronald Moss
  Approving Officer:  Patrol Sergeant Ronald Kenefick

          Signature:  ______________________________

          Signature:  ______________________________

 #  OFFENSE(S)                                       ATTEMPTED    TYPE       DEGREE                  

 LOCATION TYPE:  RESTAURANT                  Zone: South
 PIADA                                          
 2585 E MAIN ST
 BEXLEY OH 43209

 1 Telecomm Harassment _ violates 2903.21             N Misdemeanor 1
 2917.21A3                29        2917                        1
                OCCURRED: 11/16/2022   2024

 #  VICTIM(S)                                        SEX RACE       AGE  SSN        PHONE             

 1 ********************************************* F * 17 *********** ************
 ******************************
 ******************************

 DOB: ******************************
 EMPLOYER: ******************************  ·  ************
 ETHNICITY: ********************
 VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1    
 #  PERSON(S)                        PERSON TYPE     SEX RACE       AGE  SSN        PHONE             

 1 ******************************** WITNESS F * 20   *********** ************
 ******************************
 ******************************
 DOB: **********

 ******************************
 EMPLOYER: ******************************  ·  ************
   



 Bexley Police Department Page: 1    
  NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER RONALD M MOSS   
              Ref:   22BEX-11586-OF
   

On Wednesday, 11/16/22 at 2024 hours, BPD responded to the PIADA located at 2585 E. Main Street on a
reported menacing complaint. An unknown person did make a telecommunication threat with purpose to
harass or intimidate the recipient in violation of Section 2917.21 of the ORC, a misdemeanor of the 1st degree.

  ** Portions of this report have been redacted **


